Company name:

96076063

Product No.:

together with a pump.

Materials:
Material:

Surface treatment:

Installation:

Flange standard:
Pipework connection:
Pump connection:
Pressure rating:
Number of screws:

Others:

Net weight:

Gross weight:
Shipping volume:
Danish VVS No.:
Swedish RSK No.:
Finnish LVI No.:
Norwegian NRF no.:

Grundfos for further information.
*

included.

N Created by:
Ph :
GRUNDFOS »\« ™"
Date: 09/08/2019
Qty. | Description
1 AUTO COUPLING DN40

Note! Product picture may differ from actual product

The kit contains base plate, guide claw, upper guide rail holder, gasket for pipework connection* and bolts.
The kit does not include anchor bolts for the base plate and guide rails!
For pump outlet flanges sized DN 250 and above, the guide claw is fitted to the pump outlet flange, when ordered

Cast iron

EN-GJL-250

ASTM A48 Class 250B
Powder coated

DIN
Rp11/2"
DN40
PN10

4

10 kg

10 kg

12.1 m3
391372050
5885854
4836106
9045796

Other material grades, surface treatment, flange standards and pressure stages are available. Please contact

Gasket for threaded connections and auto-coupling gasket for pipework connections above DN 150 are not
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Description Value
General information: 70
Product name: AUTO COUPLING DN40 4—>‘
Product No: 96076063
EAN number: 5700395274042 X
Materials: [ ]
Material: Cast iron '
EN-GJL-250
ASTM A48 Class 250B ‘
Surface treatment: Powder coated " )
Installation: 1 |
Flange standard: DIN - S
Pipework connection: Rp 1 1/2" f !
Pump connection: DN40 ‘
Pressure rating: PN10
Number of screws: 4 '
Others: ‘
Net weight: 10 kg .
Gross weight: 10 kg
Shipping volume: 121 m3 ‘
Danish VVS No.: 391372050 \
Swedish RSK No.: 5885854
Finnish LVI No.: 4836106 ‘
Norwegian NRF no.: 9045796 90 !
RP 1% ‘
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