

Company name: Created by: Phone:

Date: 09/08/2019

Qty. | Description

1 AUTO COUPLING DN40



Note! Product picture may differ from actual product

Product No.: 96076063

The kit contains base plate, guide claw, upper guide rail holder, gasket for pipework connection* and bolts.

The kit does not include anchor bolts for the base plate and guide rails!

For pump outlet flanges sized DN 250 and above, the guide claw is fitted to the pump outlet flange, when ordered together with a pump.

Materials:

Material: Cast iron

EN-GJL-250

ASTM A48 Class 250B

Surface treatment: Powder coated

Installation:

Flange standard: DIN

Pipework connection: Rp 1 1/2"
Pump connection: DN40
Pressure rating: PN10
Number of screws: 4

Others:

 Net weight:
 10 kg

 Gross weight:
 10 kg

 Shipping volume:
 12.1 m³

 Danish VVS No.:
 391372050

 Swedish RSK No.:
 5885854

 Finnish LVI No.:
 4836106

 Norwegian NRF no.:
 9045796

Other material grades, surface treatment, flange standards and pressure stages are available. Please contact Grundfos for further information.

* Gasket for threaded connections and auto-coupling gasket for pipework connections above DN 150 are not included.



Company name: Created by: Phone:

Date: 09/08/2019

Description	Value
General information:	
Product name:	AUTO COUPLING DN40
Product No:	96076063
EAN number:	5700395274042
Materials:	
Material:	Cast iron
	EN-GJL-250
	ASTM A48 Class 250B
Surface treatment:	Powder coated
Installation:	
Flange standard:	DIN
Pipework connection:	Rp 1 1/2"
Pump connection:	DN40
Pressure rating:	PN10
Number of screws:	4
Others:	
Net weight:	10 kg
Gross weight:	10 kg
Shipping volume:	12.1 m³
Danish VVS No.:	391372050
Swedish RSK No.:	5885854
Finnish LVI No.:	4836106
Norwegian NRF no.:	9045796



